
Poř. STČ Příjmení Jméno Narozen Klub po řkat Čas

1 36 Čadek Ond řej 1991 Stradonice A1 0:33:38
2 127 Řenč Tomáš 1990 Běžci  Slaný A2 0:33:45
3 77 Losenský Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhošť B A3 0:34:01
4 52 Mocek Jakub 1980 LC Slavia A4 0:34:31
5 55 Havlásek Petr 1984 Maratón klub Kladno A5 0:36:15
6 154 Kaliberka Jan 1984 SK Slovan Blesk A6 0:36:42
7 92 Rusňák Pavel 1981 TJ Sokol Unhošť A7 0:36:55
8 170 Maryška Miloš 1981 Žižkovští tygři A8 0:36:59
9 26 Píša Petr 1984 Maratón klub Kladno A9 0:37:04

10 158 Pokorný Jiří 1981 Maratón klub Kladno A10 0:37:13
11 124 Kárník Jan 1980 BPŽ A11 0:37:15
12 34 Štíbal Martin 1988 Maratón klub Kladno A12 0:37:30
13 97 Prouza Milan 1990 Radotín A13 0:37:58
14 197 Chudomel Ondřej 1979 Brušperk A14 0:38:01
15 5 Ševčík Libor 1980 TJ Sokol Unhošť A15 0:38:09
16 159 Nešvera Jakub 1986 AC Tepo Kladno A16 0:38:12
17 200 Borsný Michal 1982 Červený Újezd A17 0:38:14
18 87 Werner  Lukáš 1985 Zelená Liška A18 0:39:00
19 38 Žlábek Pavel 1979 Maratón klub Kladno A19 0:39:03
20 59 Urban  Petr 1993 T.J. Sokol Unhošť A20 0:39:05
21 73 Slanec Lukáš 1980 Maratón klub Kladno A21 0:39:15
22 139 Bareš Jan 1980 Maratón klub Kladno A22 0:39:39
23 117 Daníček Václav 1995 Srby A23 0:39:56
24 148 Pluháček Aleš 1990 Nové Strašecí A24 0:40:08
25 161 Beránek Jakub 1983 Maratón klub Kladno A25 0:41:06
26 134 Chalupa Petr 1985 Maratón Klub Kladno A26 0:41:25
27 141 Peremský Petr 1981 Unhošť A27 0:41:32
28 103 Sedlačik Ivan 1986 Balvan Rudná A28 0:41:40
29 128 Kučera Michal 1985 Maratón klub Kladno A29 0:42:00
30 37 Tlustý   Tomáš 1984 Maratón klub Kladno A30 0:42:04
31 12 Šroubek Bohumil 1984 TJ Sokol Unhošť B A31 0:42:11
32 90 Vošáhlík Martin 1980 Radějovice A32 0:42:33
33 116 Bauštein Milan 1985 Běžecká parta Žižkov A33 0:42:36
34 198 Cigánek Martin 1979 Brušperk A34 0:42:36
35 172 Glaubauf Aleš 1989 Kladno A35 0:42:48
36 207 David Petr 1981 AC Tepo Kladno A36 0:43:25
37 209 Gregor Martin 1981 Kladno A37 0:44:12
38 86 Slavík Aleš 1979 Praha A38 0:44:22
39 204 Třešnčík Petr 1983 Slanýhokobylky A39 0:44:25
40 101 Konopásek Luboš 1991 Bez pedálů A40 0:44:40

Pořadí dle kategorií

Běh Neumannovou stezkou
9,6 km

Unhoš ť
28.9.2016

10:00

A - Muži do 39 let



41 193 Tůma  Michal 1983 Kladno A41 0:44:56
42 191 Sýkora Roman 1978 Podkozí A42 0:46:05
43 184 Sedláček Jaroslav 2003 OK Roztoky A43 0:46:31
44 183 Sedláček   Patrik 2008 O.K.Roztoky A44 0:46:44
45 201 Horbaj Dušan 1980 Kladno A45 0:46:44
46 175 Vobora Jiří 1977 Kladno A46 0:46:45
47 206 Pýcha Zdeněk 1978 Slanýhokobylky A47 0:46:49
48 51 Zobal Ondřej 1984 Písek A48 0:47:15
49 125 Zeman   Miroslav 1982 Kladno A49 0:47:37
50 135 Štumpa Tomáš 1985 A50 0:48:41
51 178 Škorna Miloš 1977 Slaný A51 0:50:12
52 156 Slováček Jakub 1985 Hostivice A52 0:50:51
53 71 Šanda Jan 1977 Kladno A53 0:50:57
54 80 Štěpánek Martin 1980 TJ Sokol Unhošť A54 0:51:15
55 202 Stuchlík František 1984 Kladno A55 0:51:50
56 171 Strejček Jiří 1983 Mnichovice A56 0:53:34
57 113 Bradáč Damián 2001 Lubná A57 0:54:14

1 39 Ková ř Michal 1971 TJ Sokol Unhoš ť B1 0:35:18
2 96 Hejný Martin 1968 Silvini Madshus Race Team B2 0:36:25
3 4 Reichl Jan 1970 Maratón klub Kladno B3 0:36:53
4 203 Moravec Pavel 1973 BK Větřkovice B4 0:39:41
5 153 Bodnár Pavel 1976 Kladno B5 0:39:52
6 173 Matula Štěpán 1970 Extrém Kladno B6 0:40:40
7 30 Hanuš Petr 1976 Praha B7 0:41:11
8 196 Hill Richard 1976 Rynholec B8 0:41:13
9 31 Černý   Antonín 1968 Kladno B9 0:41:16

10 122 Kmeť Milan 1967 Nové Strašecí B10 0:41:54
11 163 Bříza Pavel 1974 Maratón klub Kladno B11 0:43:32
12 155 Hons Pavel 1970 Maratón klub Kladno B12 0:43:54
13 81 Daubner Petr 1973 B13 0:44:32
14 42 Vomastek Milan 1968 Maratón klub Kladno B14 0:44:51
15 210 Oujeský Tomáš 1974 OOB Adamaov B15 0:45:48
16 188 Štampach Pavel 1969 EMS PORT Slaný B16 0:46:10
17 109 Jedlička Martin 1974 AC Tepo Kladno B17 0:46:12
18 180 Stočes Tomáš 1971 Kladno B18 0:47:45
19 185 Sedláček Jaroslav 1968 O.K. Roztoky B19 0:49:45
20 195 Polák Jan 1974 Kladno B20 0:53:40
21 182 Hera Tomáš 1968 Kamenné Žehrovice B21 0:54:11
22 189 Hrdina Jakub 1973 Praha B22 0:55:21
23 138 Ceplecha Aleš 1970 RAGER Kladno B23 0:56:11
24 164 Kačenka Petr 1974 Tuchlovice B24 1:03:32

1 107 Bulava František 1966 Loko Beroun C1 0:37:02
2 110 Fanta Ladislav 1966 Maratón klub Kladno C2 0:37:55
3 119 Schovánek Petr 1965 Krčský les C3 0:38:34
4 72 Vorel Josef 1966 Maratón klub Kladno C4 0:38:42
5 144 Šťastný Jaroslav 1957 Maratón klub Kladno C5 0:39:54
6 88 Šiman Eduard 1965 Záběhlice C6 0:40:26
7 22 Urbanec Vladimír 1958 Maratón klub Kladno C7 0:42:51
8 89 Matějovský Pavel 1965 Maratón klub Kladno C8 0:43:37
9 27 Beránek Josef 1958 Maratón klub Kladno C9 0:44:41

C - Muži do 59 let

B - Muži do 49 let



10 146 Schovánek Milan 1962 Krčský Les C10 0:44:42
11 169 Svátek Lubomír 1958 C11 0:45:05
12 555 Uxa Tomáš 1965 TT Beroun C12 0:45:34
13 177 Gutwald Petr 1966 Slaný C13 0:46:11
14 129 Kratina Pavel 1965 Maratón klub Kladno C14 0:46:57
15 157 Rada Petr 1964 ACOH Praha C15 0:48:24
16 160 Tesárek Vladislav 1965 Kročehlavy C16 0:48:25
17 23 Šíma Zdeněk 1961 Lhota C17 0:48:29
18 150 Krátký Michal 1964 Praha C18 0:49:36
19 79 Hejduk Václav 1966 Červený Újezd C19 0:50:41
20 121 Vejražka Miroslav 1961 Třtice C20 0:53:19

1 7 Pilík Sláva 1950 Panský mlýn Rakovník D1 0:42:35
2 68 Mezera Karel 1954 Břevnov D2 0:44:48
3 16 Kutiš Jiří 1950 Maratón klub Kladno D3 0:44:56
4 25 Werner Petr 1951 Liga 100 Praha D4 0:47:14
5 6 Filip Karel 1955 Nové Strašecí D5 0:48:32
6 15 Rock Jan 1954 TJ Sokol Unhošť D6 0:52:23
7 57 Wiener Antonín 1956 Praha 5 D7 0:59:13

1 142 Svoboda Jan 1943 P říbram E1 0:48:48
2 118 Řápek Václav 1942 AVC Praha E2 0:51:32
3 98 Janeček Jaroslav 1940 PSK Union Praha E3 0:54:52
4 46 Tlustý Ladislav 1940 Maratón klub Kladno E4 1:02:08
5 48 Merunka Jan 1940 Maratón klub Kladno E5 1:08:33

1 167 Strašilová Daniela 1988 Kladno F1 0:40:48
2 174 Černá Jana 1982 AC Tepo Kladno F2 0:40:52
3 66 Kašparová Kateřina 1986 Maratón klub Kladno F3 0:41:12
4 123 Lapčíková Eliška 1992 BPŽ F4 0:42:19
5 95 Hejná Anna-Marie 1999 Silvini Madshus Race team F5 0:43:52
6 91 Rybáčková Soňa 1983 Maratón klub Kladno F6 0:46:13
7 43 Mazzolini Alena 1983 TJ Sokol Unhošť F7 0:46:52
8 84 Doubková Kateřina 1984 TJ Sokol Unhošť F8 0:48:41
9 53 Vltavská Kristýna 1984 LC Slavia Lakros F9 0:48:42

10 54 Kyrych Michaela 1983 Unhošť F10 0:49:10
11 65 Růžičková Jana 1991 Kamenné Žehrovice F11 0:50:47
12 149 Vejražková Anežka 1991 Třtice F12 0:51:22
13 33 Sedláčková Kateřina 1989 Maratón klub Kladno F13 0:51:28
14 114 Cuřínová Petra 1983 Báječné ženy v běhu F14 0:51:38
15 35 Příhodová Barbora 1994 TJ Sokol Unhošť F15 0:52:06
16 145 Kmuníčková Jana 1984 Maratón klub Kladno F16 0:54:17
17 168 Hrnčálová Markéta 1982 Maratón klub Kladno F17 0:55:15
18 190 Okálová Zuzana 1990 Praha F18 0:55:21
19 162 Břízová Lucie 1983 Maratón klub Kladno F19 0:55:39
20 165 Cole Klara 1989 F20 0:56:06
21 111 Uxová Anett 2000 TT Beroun F21 0:58:35
22 40 Horká Johana 1998 Unhošť F22 1:01:49
23 187 Sedláčková Linda 2000 O.K. Roztoky F23 1:04:23
24 58 Najmanová Hana 1989 Počernice F24 1:05:13
25 76 Petrášková Darina 1983 Stará Studna F25 1:06:25
26 75 Vaníčková Michaela 1984 Stará Studna F26 1:09:26

D - Muži do 69 let

E - Muži nad 70 let

F - Ženy do 34 let



1 102 Poborská Helena 1978 Kerteam G1 0:40:23
2 112 Bradáčová Martina 1974 Lubná G2 0:42:46
3 152 Bodnárová Iveta 1976 Kladno G3 0:46:13
4 41 Vegnerová Martina 1979 Unhošť G4 0:46:54
5 132 Šulcová Jitka 1974 Třebusice G5 0:47:55
6 199 Kuklová Markéta 1979 Červený Újezd G6 0:50:21
7 133 Henčová Romana 1974 Malé Přílepy G7 0:51:14
8 192 Dočekalová Markéta 1975 Kladno G8 0:53:07
9 93 Toužimská Kateřina 1975 Horní Bezděkov G9 0:54:40

10 140 Ceplechová Jarka 1974 RAGER Kladno G10 0:54:41
11 63 Hautke Kamila 1980 Hostivice G11 0:55:27
12 70 Roušová Helena 1977 Kladno G12 0:55:37
13 137 Kabourková Libuše 1976 Kladno G13 0:56:50
14 94 Ježková Soňa 1975 Praha G14 0:57:36

1 106 Mališová Karla 1960 USK Praha H1 0:44:00
2 181 Mošovská Petra 1970 Maratón klub Kladno H2 0:44:56
3 11 Bayerová Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhošť H3 0:44:58
4 130 Kameníčková Veronika 1966 Vinařice H4 0:48:08
5 8 Breburdová Hana 1961 Maratón klub Kladno H5 0:48:34
6 78 Petrová Martina 1968 Praha H6 0:50:15
7 194 Frýdlová Edita 1970 Svárov H7 0:51:31
8 64 Růžičková Jitka 1966 Maratón klub Kladno H8 0:51:57
9 186 Sedláčková Petra 1970 O.K. Roztoky H9 0:52:25

10 99 Vorlová Martina 1971 Maratón klub Kladno H10 0:53:00
11 143 Svobodová Dana 1952 Příbram H11 0:53:53
12 151 Laštůvková Markéta 1969 Praha H12 0:54:45
13 62 Neumannová Lenka 1968 Kladno H13 1:01:57
14 166 Froňková  Hana 1966 Libečov H14 1:03:27

Poř. STČ Příjmení Jméno Narozen Klub po řkat Čas
1 36 Čadek Ondřej 1991 Stradonice A1 0:33:38
2 127 Řenč Tomáš 1990 Běžci  Slaný A2 0:33:45

3 77 Losenský Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhošť B A3 0:34:01

4 52 Mocek Jakub 1980 LC Slavia A4 0:34:31

5 39 Kovář Michal 1971 TJ Sokol Unhošť B1 0:35:18

6 55 Havlásek Petr 1984 Maratón klub Kladno A5 0:36:15

7 96 Hejný Martin 1968 Silvini Madshus Race Team B2 0:36:25

8 154 Kaliberka Jan 1984 SK Slovan Blesk A6 0:36:42

9 4 Reichl Jan 1970 Maratón klub Kladno B3 0:36:53

10 92 Rusňák Pavel 1981 TJ Sokol Unhošť A7 0:36:55

11 170 Maryška Miloš 1981 Žižkovští tygři A8 0:36:59

12 107 Bulava František 1966 Loko Beroun C1 0:37:02

13 26 Píša Petr 1984 Maratón klub Kladno A9 0:37:04

14 158 Pokorný Jiří 1981 Maratón klub Kladno A10 0:37:13

15 124 Kárník Jan 1980 BPŽ A11 0:37:15

16 34 Štíbal Martin 1988 Maratón klub Kladno A12 0:37:30

17 110 Fanta Ladislav 1966 Maratón klub Kladno C2 0:37:55

18 97 Prouza Milan 1990 Radotín A13 0:37:58

19 197 Chudomel Ondřej 1979 Brušperk A14 0:38:01

G - Ženy do 44 let

H - Ženy nad 45 let

Celkové pořadí



20 5 Ševčík Libor 1980 TJ Sokol Unhošť A15 0:38:09

21 159 Nešvera Jakub 1986 AC Tepo Kladno A16 0:38:12

22 200 Borsný Michal 1982 Červený Újezd A17 0:38:14

23 119 Schovánek Petr 1965 Krčský les C3 0:38:34

24 72 Vorel Josef 1966 Maratón klub Kladno C4 0:38:42

25 87 Werner  Lukáš 1985 Zelená Liška A18 0:39:00

26 38 Žlábek Pavel 1979 Maratón klub Kladno A19 0:39:03

27 59 Urban  Petr 1993 T.J. Sokol Unhošť A20 0:39:05

28 73 Slanec Lukáš 1980 Maratón klub Kladno A21 0:39:15

29 139 Bareš Jan 1980 Maratón klub Kladno A22 0:39:39

30 203 Moravec Pavel 1973 BK Větřkovice B4 0:39:41

31 153 Bodnár Pavel 1976 Kladno B5 0:39:52

32 144 Šťastný Jaroslav 1957 Maratón klub Kladno C5 0:39:54

33 117 Daníček Václav 1995 Srby A23 0:39:56

34 148 Pluháček Aleš 1990 Nové Strašecí A24 0:40:08

35 102 Poborská Helena 1978 Kerteam G1 0:40:23
36 88 Šiman Eduard 1965 Záběhlice C6 0:40:26

37 173 Matula Štěpán 1970 Extrém Kladno B6 0:40:40

38 167 Strašilová Daniela 1988 Kladno F1 0:40:48

39 174 Černá Jana 1982 AC Tepo Kladno F2 0:40:52

40 161 Beránek Jakub 1983 Maratón klub Kladno A25 0:41:06

41 30 Hanuš Petr 1976 Praha B7 0:41:11

42 66 Kašparová Kateřina 1986 Maratón klub Kladno F3 0:41:12

43 196 Hill Richard 1976 Rynholec B8 0:41:13

44 31 Černý   Antonín 1968 Kladno B9 0:41:16

45 134 Chalupa Petr 1985 Maratón Klub Kladno A26 0:41:25

46 141 Peremský Petr 1981 Unhošť A27 0:41:32

47 103 Sedlačik Ivan 1986 Balvan Rudná A28 0:41:40

48 122 Kmeť Milan 1967 Nové Strašecí B10 0:41:54

49 128 Kučera Michal 1985 Maratón klub Kladno A29 0:42:00

50 37 Tlustý   Tomáš 1984 Maratón klub Kladno A30 0:42:04

51 12 Šroubek Bohumil 1984 TJ Sokol Unhošť B A31 0:42:11

52 123 Lapčíková Eliška 1992 BPŽ F4 0:42:19

53 90 Vošáhlík Martin 1980 Radějovice A32 0:42:33

54 7 Pilík Sláva 1950 Panský mlýn Rakovník D1 0:42:35

55 116 Bauštein Milan 1985 Běžecká parta Žižkov A33 0:42:36

56 198 Cigánek Martin 1979 Brušperk A34 0:42:36

57 112 Bradáčová Martina 1974 Lubná G2 0:42:46

58 172 Glaubauf Aleš 1989 Kladno A35 0:42:48

59 22 Urbanec Vladimír 1958 Maratón klub Kladno C7 0:42:51

60 207 David Petr 1981 AC Tepo Kladno A36 0:43:25

61 163 Bříza Pavel 1974 Maratón klub Kladno B11 0:43:32

62 89 Matějovský Pavel 1965 Maratón klub Kladno C8 0:43:37

63 95 Hejná Anna-Marie 1999 Silvini Madshus Race team F5 0:43:52

64 155 Hons Pavel 1970 Maratón klub Kladno B12 0:43:54

65 106 Mališová Karla 1960 USK Praha H1 0:44:00

66 209 Gregor Martin 1981 Kladno A37 0:44:12

67 86 Slavík Aleš 1979 Praha A38 0:44:22

68 204 Třešnčík Petr 1983 Slanýhokobylky A39 0:44:25

69 81 Daubner Petr 1973 B13 0:44:32

70 101 Konopásek Luboš 1991 Bez pedálů A40 0:44:40

71 27 Beránek Josef 1958 Maratón klub Kladno C9 0:44:41



72 146 Schovánek Milan 1962 Krčský Les C10 0:44:42

73 68 Mezera Karel 1954 Břevnov D2 0:44:48

74 42 Vomastek Milan 1968 Maratón klub Kladno B14 0:44:51

75 16 Kutiš Jiří 1950 Maratón klub Kladno D3 0:44:56

76 181 Mošovská Petra 1970 Maratón klub Kladno H2 0:44:56

77 193 Tůma  Michal 1983 Kladno A41 0:44:56

78 11 Bayerová Lenka 1968 TJ Sokol Unhošť H3 0:44:58

79 169 Svátek Lubomír 1958 C11 0:45:05

80 555 Uxa Tomáš 1965 TT Beroun C12 0:45:34

81 210 Oujeský Tomáš 1974 OOB Adamaov B15 0:45:48

82 191 Sýkora Roman 1978 Podkozí A42 0:46:05

83 188 Štampach Pavel 1969 EMS PORT Slaný B16 0:46:10

84 177 Gutwald Petr 1966 Slaný C13 0:46:11

85 109 Jedlička Martin 1974 AC Tepo Kladno B17 0:46:12

86 91 Rybáčková Soňa 1983 Maratón klub Kladno F6 0:46:13

87 152 Bodnárová Iveta 1976 Kladno G3 0:46:13

88 184 Sedláček Jaroslav 2003 OK Roztoky A43 0:46:31

89 183 Sedláček   Patrik 2008 O.K.Roztoky A44 0:46:44

90 201 Horbaj Dušan 1980 Kladno A45 0:46:44

91 175 Vobora Jiří 1977 Kladno A46 0:46:45

92 206 Pýcha Zdeněk 1978 Slanýhokobylky A47 0:46:49

93 43 Mazzolini Alena 1983 TJ Sokol Unhošť F7 0:46:52

94 41 Vegnerová Martina 1979 Unhošť G4 0:46:54

95 129 Kratina Pavel 1965 Maratón klub Kladno C14 0:46:57

96 25 Werner Petr 1951 Liga 100 Praha D4 0:47:14

97 51 Zobal Ondřej 1984 Písek A48 0:47:15

98 125 Zeman   Miroslav 1982 Kladno A49 0:47:37

99 180 Stočes Tomáš 1971 Kladno B18 0:47:45

100 132 Šulcová Jitka 1974 Třebusice G5 0:47:55

101 130 Kameníčková Veronika 1966 Vinařice H4 0:48:08

102 157 Rada Petr 1964 ACOH Praha C15 0:48:24

103 160 Tesárek Vladislav 1965 Kročehlavy C16 0:48:25

104 23 Šíma Zdeněk 1961 Lhota C17 0:48:29

105 6 Filip Karel 1955 Nové Strašecí D5 0:48:32

106 8 Breburdová Hana 1961 Maratón klub Kladno H5 0:48:34

107 84 Doubková Kateřina 1984 TJ Sokol Unhošť F8 0:48:41

108 135 Štumpa Tomáš 1985 A50 0:48:41

109 53 Vltavská Kristýna 1984 LC Slavia Lakros F9 0:48:42

110 142 Svoboda Jan 1943 Příbram E1 0:48:48

111 54 Kyrych Michaela 1983 Unhošť F10 0:49:10

112 150 Krátký Michal 1964 Praha C18 0:49:36

113 185 Sedláček Jaroslav 1968 O.K. Roztoky B19 0:49:45

114 178 Škorna Miloš 1977 Slaný A51 0:50:12

115 78 Petrová Martina 1968 Praha H6 0:50:15

116 199 Kuklová Markéta 1979 Červený Újezd G6 0:50:21

117 79 Hejduk Václav 1966 Červený Újezd C19 0:50:41

118 65 Růžičková Jana 1991 Kamenné Žehrovice F11 0:50:47

119 156 Slováček Jakub 1985 Hostivice A52 0:50:51

120 71 Šanda Jan 1977 Kladno A53 0:50:57

121 133 Henčová Romana 1974 Malé Přílepy G7 0:51:14

122 80 Štěpánek Martin 1980 TJ Sokol Unhošť A54 0:51:15

123 149 Vejražková Anežka 1991 Třtice F12 0:51:22



124 33 Sedláčková Kateřina 1989 Maratón klub Kladno F13 0:51:28

125 194 Frýdlová Edita 1970 Svárov H7 0:51:31

126 118 Řápek Václav 1942 AVC Praha E2 0:51:32

127 114 Cuřínová Petra 1983 Báječné ženy v běhu F14 0:51:38

128 202 Stuchlík František 1984 Kladno A55 0:51:50

129 64 Růžičková Jitka 1966 Maratón klub Kladno H8 0:51:57

130 35 Příhodová Barbora 1994 TJ Sokol Unhošť F15 0:52:06

131 15 Rock Jan 1954 TJ Sokol Unhošť D6 0:52:23

132 186 Sedláčková Petra 1970 O.K. Roztoky H9 0:52:25

133 99 Vorlová Martina 1971 Maratón klub Kladno H10 0:53:00

134 192 Dočekalová Markéta 1975 Kladno G8 0:53:07

135 121 Vejražka Miroslav 1961 Třtice C20 0:53:19

136 171 Strejček Jiří 1983 Mnichovice A56 0:53:34

137 195 Polák Jan 1974 Kladno B20 0:53:40

138 143 Svobodová Dana 1952 Příbram H11 0:53:53

139 182 Hera Tomáš 1968 Kamenné Žehrovice B21 0:54:11

140 113 Bradáč Damián 2001 Lubná A57 0:54:14

141 145 Kmuníčková Jana 1984 Maratón klub Kladno F16 0:54:17

142 93 Toužimská Kateřina 1975 Horní Bezděkov G9 0:54:40

143 140 Ceplechová Jarka 1974 RAGER Kladno G10 0:54:41

144 151 Laštůvková Markéta 1969 Praha H12 0:54:45

145 98 Janeček Jaroslav 1940 PSK Union Praha E3 0:54:52

146 168 Hrnčálová Markéta 1982 Maratón klub Kladno F17 0:55:15

147 189 Hrdina Jakub 1973 Praha B22 0:55:21

148 190 Okálová Zuzana 1990 Praha F18 0:55:21

149 63 Hautke Kamila 1980 Hostivice G11 0:55:27

150 70 Roušová Helena 1977 Kladno G12 0:55:37

151 162 Břízová Lucie 1983 Maratón klub Kladno F19 0:55:39

152 165 Cole Klara 1989 F20 0:56:06

153 138 Ceplecha Aleš 1970 RAGER Kladno B23 0:56:11

154 137 Kabourková Libuše 1976 Kladno G13 0:56:50

155 94 Ježková Soňa 1975 Praha G14 0:57:36

156 111 Uxová Anett 2000 TT Beroun F21 0:58:35

157 57 Wiener Antonín 1956 Praha 5 D7 0:59:13

158 40 Horká Johana 1998 Unhošť F22 1:01:49

159 62 Neumannová Lenka 1968 Kladno H13 1:01:57

160 46 Tlustý Ladislav 1940 Maratón klub Kladno E4 1:02:08

161 166 Froňková  Hana 1966 Libečov H14 1:03:27

162 164 Kačenka Petr 1974 Tuchlovice B24 1:03:32

163 187 Sedláčková Linda 2000 O.K. Roztoky F23 1:04:23

164 58 Najmanová Hana 1989 Počernice F24 1:05:13

165 76 Petrášková Darina 1983 Stará Studna F25 1:06:25

166 48 Merunka Jan 1940 Maratón klub Kladno E5 1:08:33

167 75 Vaníčková Michaela 1984 Stará Studna F26 1:09:26

V Unhošti 28.9.2016

Jiří Ben Pucholt


